
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 31.1 9.10 2,374.0 102,557 102,557 68,510 149.7

2 晴れ 33.6 14.00 2,940.9 127,047 229,604 137,020 167.6

3 晴れ 31.9 10.20 2,612.8 112,873 342,477 205,530 166.6

4 雨 27.2 0.00 885.7 38,262 380,739 274,040 138.9

5 雨 25.9 0.00 336.2 14,524 395,263 342,550 115.4

6 曇り 22.7 0.90 1,810.9 78,231 473,494 411,060 115.2

7 雨 24.9 0.00 853.6 36,876 510,369 479,570 106.4

8 曇り 27.7 1.40 1,557.2 67,271 577,640 548,080 105.4

9 晴れ 31.2 8.90 2,326.9 100,522 678,162 616,590 110.0

10 曇り 30.0 4.60 2,157.1 93,187 771,349 685,100 112.6

11 曇り 23.7 0.00 401.2 17,332 788,681 753,610 104.7

12 雨 24.7 0.00 628.1 27,134 815,815 822,120 99.2

13 曇り 26.8 0.20 410.9 17,751 833,566 890,630 93.6

14 晴れ 27.6 4.80 1,679.0 72,533 906,098 959,140 94.5

15 晴れ 29.9 13.40 3,024.3 130,650 1,036,748 1,027,650 100.9

16 曇り 29.4 1.00 1,535.7 66,342 1,103,090 1,096,160 100.6

17 晴れ 30.7 5.90 2,332.1 100,747 1,203,837 1,164,670 103.4

18 晴れ 28.5 2.30 1,641.9 70,930 1,274,767 1,233,180 103.4

19 晴れ 30.7 6.10 2,205.1 95,260 1,370,028 1,301,690 105.2

20 晴れ 31.3 12.40 2,807.1 121,267 1,491,294 1,370,200 108.8

21 曇り 32.4 9.10 2,432.9 105,101 1,596,396 1,438,710 111.0

22 晴れ 32.4 3.50 1,858.7 80,296 1,676,691 1,507,220 111.2

23 晴れ 28.3 0.40 943.0 40,738 1,717,429 1,575,730 109.0

24 晴れ 28.8 5.70 2,316.4 100,068 1,817,497 1,644,240 110.5

25 晴れ 33.2 12.70 2,890.7 124,878 1,942,376 1,712,750 113.4

26 晴れ 33.3 12.40 2,957.5 127,764 2,070,140 1,781,260 116.2

27 晴れ 31.9 13.60 3,132.0 135,302 2,205,442 1,849,770 119.2

28 晴れ 31.0 5.10 2,401.8 103,758 2,309,200 1,918,280 120.4

29 晴れ 33.9 12.80 2,703.0 116,770 2,425,969 1,986,790 122.1

30 晴れ 35.0 12.10 2,835.9 122,511 2,548,480 2,055,300 124.0

31 晴れ 32.1 13.50 2,936.4 126,852 2,675,333 2,123,810 126.0

℃ h 61,929.0

29.7 6.33 1,997.7

4.40 1,631.2
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